Attendance List
USACE Chemist's Business Meeting
04 through 07-Mar-2002
Jekyll Island, GA

	Name
	Organization
	Phone
	E-mail

	Jordan Adelson
	ADI-Tech
	(703)-933-8290
	jordan.adelson@aditech.com

	Richard Ragle
	Alaska District
	(907)-753-2683
	richard.a.ragle@poa02.usace.army.mil

	Brian Jordan
	Albuquerque District
	(505)-342-3472
	Brian.D.Jordan@usace.army.mil

	Ruth Abney
	ArsenaultLegg (ALI, Inc)
	(907)-346-3827
	RA@arsenaultlegg.com

	Alan Warminski
	Baltimore District
	(410)-962-2196
	Alan.S.Warminski@nab02.usace.army.mil

	Marc Randrianarivelo
	Baltimore District
	(410)-962-4400
	Marc.Randrianarivelo@nab02.usace.army.mil

	Robert A. Miller
	Baltimore District
	(410)-962-6244
	Robert.A.Miller@nab02.usace.army.mil

	Matt Masset
	Buffalo District
	(716)-879-4448
	mathew.r.masset@usace.army.mil

	Le Thai
	Chicago District
	(312)-353-6400
	Le.T.Thai@usace.army.mil

	Pam Horner
	Detroit District
	(313)-226-6748
	Pam.Horner@usace.army.mil

	Cheryl Seager
	EPA Region VI
	(214)-665-3114
	seager.cheryl@epa.gov

	Deana Crumbling
	EPA-TIO
	703-603-0643
	crumbling.deana@epa.gov

	Joel Schlagel
	ERDC CRREL
	(603)-646-4387
	joel.d.schlagel@usace.army.mil

	Tom Jenkins
	ERDC CRREL
	(603)-646-4385
	tjenkins@crrel.usace.army.mil

	Douglas B. Taggart
	ERDC-EL-ECB
	(402)-444-4300
	Douglas.B.Taggart@usace.army.mil

	Richard Meyer
	ERDC-EL-ECB
	(402)-444-4306
	Richard.J.Meyers@usace.army.mil

	Son-Chu Chon
	Far East District
	822-2270-7044
	son-chu.chon@usace.army.mil

	Roxanne Welch
	Fort Worth District
	(817)-886-1880
	Janet.R.Welch@swf02.usace.army.mil

	Dave Koran
	HQUSACE
	(202)-761-4989
	david.koran@usace.army.mil

	Anand Mudambi
	HTRW-CX
	(703)-603-8796
	mudambi.anand@epa.gov

	Cheryl Groenjes
	HTRW-CX
	(402)-697-2568
	cheryl.a.groenjes@nwd02.usace.army.mil

	Joseph Solsky
	HTRW-CX
	(402)-697-2573
	Joseph.F.Solsky@nwd02.usace.army.mil

	Kevin Coats
	HTRW-CX
	(402)-697-2563
	kevin.h.coats@nwd02.usace.army.mil

	Richard Kissinger
	HTRW-CX
	(402)-697-2569
	Richard.D.Kissinger@nwd02.usace.army.mil

	Janet Wolfe
	Huntington District
	(304)-529-5327
	Janet.K.Wolfe@lrh01.usace.army.mil

	Deborah Walker
	Huntsville Center
	(256)-895-1796
	Deborah.D.Walker@hnd01.usace.army.mil

	Jeff Hendel
	Jacksonville District
	(904)-899-5058
	jeffery.r.hendel@saj02.usace.army.mil

	Lisa Gued
	Jacksonville District
	(904)-899-5185
	Lisa.R.Gued@saj02.usace.army.mil

	Olice Carter
	Jacksonville District
	(904)-232-1146
	Olice.C.Carter@saj02.usace.army.mil

	Rich Amano
	LDC (Lab Data Consultants)
	(760)-634-0437
	Richamano@aol.com

	Scott Denzer
	LDC (Lab Data Consultants)
	(760)-634-0437
	sdenzer@aol.com

	Kathy Krantz
	Louisville District
	(502)-315-6355
	Kathy.J.Kranz@lrl02.usace.army.mil

	Sam Mansy
	Louisville District
	(502)-315-6324
	Samir.A.Mansy@lrl02.usace.army.mil

	Doug Webb
	Mobile District
	(251)-690-8476
	Ronald.D.Webb@usace.army.mil

	Rich Kinsella
	Mobile District
	(251)-690-2688
	Richard.J.Kinsella@sam.usace.army.mil

	Paula Watts
	Nashville District
	(615)756-7609
	paula.watts@usace.army.mil

	David Lubianez
	New England District
	(978)-318-8311
	David.J.Lubianez@usace.army.mil

	Mary Johansen
	Omaha District
	(402)-221-7755
	mary.m.johansen@usace.army.mil

	Thom Lichte
	Pacific Ocean Division
	(808)-438-0397
	Thom.E.Lichte@usace.army.mil

	Erica McCormick 
	Philadelphia & Wilmington Districts
	(910)-792-0110
	Erica.McCormick@usace.army.mil

	Mike Mohn
	Philadelphia District
	(215)-656-6887
	michael.f.mohn@usace.army.mil

	George Medina
	Portland District
	(503)-808-4753
	George.J.Medina@usace.army.mil

	Carleton Fong
	Sacramento District
	(916)-557-7513
	Carleton.P.Fong@usace.army.mil

	John Esparza
	Sacramento District
	(916)-557-7451
	John.Esparza@usace.army.mil

	Peck Ha
	Sacramento District
	(916)-557-6617
	Peck.Ha@usace.army.mil

	Lawrence Fade
	San Francisco District
	(415)-977-8477
	LFADE@spd.usace.army.mil

	Franz Froelicher
	Savannah District
	(912)-652-5677
	Franz.Froelicher@usace.army.mil

	Jeff Smith
	Savannah District
	(678)-354-0310
	Jeff.W.Smith@sas02.usace.army.mil

	LTC Frank Randon
	Savannah District
	(912)-852-5224
	randonf@sas02.usace.army.mil

	Tim Jones
	Savannah District
	(678)-354-0310
	Timothy.A.Jones@sas02.usace.army.mil

	Ron Frerker
	St. Louis District
	(314)-260-3936
	Ron.Frerker@mvs02.usace.army.mil

	Greg L. Williams
	Tulsa District
	(918)-669-7442
	Gregory.L.Williams@usace.army.mil

	Robert (Skip) Darley
	US Navy (NAVSEA)
	(843)-764-7337
	darleyre@NAVSEA.navy.mil


